Provost Livestock Exchange - Bred Female Sale - Nov. 27, 2024

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 -- 12:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 ID Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online
3 699 Black Heifer | 1158 Ibs | 8 Bred Heifer Darian Ference Provost
Ference AB
4 700F Black Heifer | 1117 Ibs | 6 Bred Heiffer  Darian Ference e
Ference AB
5 700B Black Heifer | 1158 Ibs | 6 Bred Heiffer  Darian Ference Provost
Ference AB
6 701 Black Heifer | 1255 Ibs | 12 Bred Heifer  Ryan Buehler Provost
Buehler AB
7 702 Black Heifer | 1186 Ibs | 7 Bred Heifer  Ryan Buehler Provost
Buehler AB
8 703F Black Heifer | 1253 Ibs | 4 Bred Heifer  Ryan Buehler Provost
Buehler AB
9 703B Black Heifer | 1275 Ibs | 2 Bred Heifer  Ryan Buehler Provost
Buehler AB
10 603 RBF Heifer | 1103 Ibs | Davis 2 Bred Heifer Barry and Ryan Davis ,I:?VOSt
11 604 Red Heifer | 1110 Ibs | Davis 3 Bred Heifer Barry and Ryan Davis /':g"’“t
12 605 Red Heifer | 1238 Ibs | Davis 2 Bred Heifer Barry and Ryan Davis /':g"’“t
13 606 Red Heifer | 1280 Ibs | Davis 2 Bred Heifer Barry and Ryan Davis /':g"’“t
14 607 Red Heifer | 1090 Ibs | Davis 2 Bred Heifer Barry and Ryan Davis /':g"’“t
15 608 Black Second Calver | Davis 2 2nd Calver Barry and Ryan Davis Z;OVOSt
16 705F Red Second Calver | Molzan 6 2nd Calver Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan AB
17 705B Red Second Calver | Molzan 3 2nd Calver Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan AB
18 706F RBF Second Calver | Molzan 2 3rd Calver Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan AB
19 7068 Red Third Calver | Molzan 7 3rd Calver Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan AB
20  707F Red Third Calver | Molzan 6 3rd Calver Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan AB
21 7078 Red Third Calver | Molzan 5 3rd Calver Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan AB
22 708F RBF Third Calver | Molzan 5 3rd Calver ~ Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan AB
23 708B Red/RBF Third Calvers | 3 3rd Calver Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan Molzan AB
24 709F Red Fourth Calver | Molzan 5 4th Calver Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan AB
25 7098 Red Fourth Calver | Molzan 5 4th Calver Highland Park Farms - Marvin Provost
Molzan AB




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

710F

710B

711F

711B

712F

712B

712C

713F

713B

714

ADDEDLOT

B14

B16

ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT

610

611

612

613

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

221

222

223

RBF Fourth Calver | Molzan

Red Fourth Calver | Molzan

Red Cows | Molzan

Red Red Cows | Molzan

RBF Cows | Molzan

Big Red Cows | Molzan

Small Red Cows | Molzan

Speckle Cow | Molzan

Speckle Cow | Molzan

Speckle Cow | Molzan
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Black Cows | Molzan

Black Cows | Molzan

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Bull Lot 3 | Molzan

Bull Lot 24 | Molzan

Bull Lot 19 | Molzan

Bull Blue Tag | Molzan

Black Cows (D & E) | Ferrier

Black Cows (D & E) | Ferrier

Black Cows (D & E) | Ferrier

BBF Cows (D & E) | Ferrier

Black Cows (D & E) | Ferrier

Black Cows (D & E) | Ferrier

RWF Heifer | 1215 Ibs |
Thomas

BWF Second Calver | Thomas

RWF Third Calver | Thomas

RWF Cows | Thomas

4th Calver

4th Calver

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

ADDED LOT

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Heifer

2nd Calver

3rd Calver

Bred Cows

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Highland Park Farms - Marvin
Molzan

Ferrier Farms

Ferrier Farms

Ferrier Farms

Ferrier Farms

Ferrier Farms

Ferrier Farms

Kim and Blake Thomas

Kim and Blake Thomas

Kim and Blake Thomas

Kim and Blake Thomas

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB



55

56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68

69

70

ADDEDLOT

122

ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT

115

116

118

ADDEDLOT

119

120

ADDEDLOT
ADDEDLOT

121

123

124

Thanks

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Mature Cows (Sorted) | Davis

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Black Cows | Elliot

Black Cows | Elliot

Heifers | 1032 Ibs | Sagun
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Red Cows | Sagun

Mixed Cows | Sagun

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

RBF Cow | Sagun

BWF Cow | Volk

Red Cow | Hillview

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

ADDED LOT

Mature
Cows

ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Heifers

ADDED LOT

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT

Bred Cow

Bred Cow

Bred Cow

Thanks

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Leslie Davis

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Terry Elliot

Terry Elliot

Mark and Stacy Sagun
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Mark and Stacy Sagun

Mark and Stacy Sagun

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand

Mark and Stacy Sagun

Bill Volk

Hillview Ventures

Thanks

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Provost
AB

Online

Total Head: 215




