## Provost Livestock Exchange - Bred Female Sale - Nov. 27, 2024 Wednesday, November 27, 2024 - 12:00 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	699	Black Heifer   1158 lbs   Ference	8	Bred Heifer	Darian Ference	Provost AB
4	700F	Black Heifer   1117 lbs   Ference	6	Bred Heifer	Darian Ference	Provost AB
5	700B	Black Heifer   1158 lbs   Ference	6	Bred Heifer	Darian Ference	Provost AB
6	701	Black Heifer   1255 lbs   Buehler	12	Bred Heifer	Ryan Buehler	Provost AB
7	702	Black Heifer   1186 lbs   Buehler	7	Bred Heifer	Ryan Buehler	Provost AB
8	703F	Black Heifer   1253 lbs   Buehler	4	Bred Heifer	Ryan Buehler	Provost AB
9	703B	Black Heifer   1275 lbs   Buehler	2	Bred Heifer	Ryan Buehler	Provost AB
10	603	RBF Heifer   1103 lbs   Davis	2	Bred Heifer	Barry and Ryan Davis	Provost AB
11	604	Red Heifer   1110 lbs   Davis	3	Bred Heifer	Barry and Ryan Davis	Provost AB
12	605	Red Heifer   1238 lbs   Davis	2	Bred Heifer	Barry and Ryan Davis	Provost AB
13	606	Red Heifer   1280 lbs   Davis	2	Bred Heifer	Barry and Ryan Davis	Provost AB
14	607	Red Heifer   1090 lbs   Davis	2	Bred Heifer	Barry and Ryan Davis	Provost AB
15	608	Black Second Calver   Davis	2	2nd Calver	Barry and Ryan Davis	Provost AB
16	705F	Red Second Calver   Molzan	6	2nd Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
17	705B	Red Second Calver   Molzan	3	2nd Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
18	706F	RBF Second Calver   Molzan	2	3rd Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
19	706B	Red Third Calver   Molzan	7	3rd Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
20	707F	Red Third Calver   Molzan	6	3rd Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
21	707B	Red Third Calver   Molzan	5	3rd Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
22	708F	RBF Third Calver   Molzan	5	3rd Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
23	708B	Red/RBF Third Calvers   Molzan	3	3rd Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
24	709F	Red Fourth Calver   Molzan	5	4th Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
25	709B	Red Fourth Calver   Molzan	5	4th Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB

26	710F	RBF Fourth Calver   Molzan	3	4th Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
27	710B	Red Fourth Calver   Molzan	3	4th Calver	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
28	711F	Red Cows   Molzan	3	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
29	711B	Red Red Cows   Molzan	5	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
30	712F	RBF Cows   Molzan	5	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
31	712B	Big Red Cows   Molzan	2	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
32	712C	Small Red Cows   Molzan	2	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
33	713F	Speckle Cow   Molzan	4	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
34	713B	Speckle Cow   Molzan	7	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
35	714	Speckle Cow   Molzan	2	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
36	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
37	B14	Black Cows   Molzan	4	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
38	B16	Black Cows   Molzan	3	Bred Cows	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
39	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
40	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
41	610	Bull Lot 3   Molzan	1	Bull	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
42	611	Bull Lot 24   Molzan	1	Bull	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
43	612	Bull Lot 19   Molzan	1	Bull	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
44	613	Bull Blue Tag   Molzan	1	Bull	Highland Park Farms - Marvin Molzan	Provost AB
45	215	Black Cows (D & E)   Ferrier	5	Bred Cows	Ferrier Farms	Provost AB
46	216	Black Cows (D & E)   Ferrier	5	Bred Cows	Ferrier Farms	Provost AB
47	217	Black Cows (D & E)   Ferrier	3	Bred Cows	Ferrier Farms	Provost AB
48	218	BBF Cows (D & E)   Ferrier	2	Bred Cows	Ferrier Farms	Provost AB
49	219	Black Cows (D & E)   Ferrier	4	Bred Cows	Ferrier Farms	Provost AB
50	220	Black Cows (D & E)   Ferrier	3	Bred Cows	Ferrier Farms	Provost AB
51	221	RWF Heifer   1215 lbs   Thomas	2	Bred Heifer	Kim and Blake Thomas	Provost AB
52	221	BWF Second Calver   Thomas	1	2nd Calver	Kim and Blake Thomas	Provost AB
53	222	RWF Third Calver   Thomas	4	3rd Calver	Kim and Blake Thomas	Provost AB
54	223	RWF Cows   Thomas	2	Bred Cows	Kim and Blake Thomas	Provost AB

55	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
56	122	Mature Cows (Sorted)   Davis	3	Mature Cows	Leslie Davis	Provost AB
57	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
58	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
59	115	Black Cows   Elliot	4	Bred Cows	Terry Elliot	Provost AB
60	116	Black Cows   Elliot	3	Bred Cows	Terry Elliot	Provost AB
61	118	Heifers   1032 lbs   Sagun	2	Bred Heifers	Mark and Stacy Sagun	Provost AB
62	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
63	119	Red Cows   Sagun	2	Bred Cows	Mark and Stacy Sagun	Provost AB
64	120	Mixed Cows   Sagun	3	Bred Cows	Mark and Stacy Sagun	Provost AB
65	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
66	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
67	121	RBF Cow   Sagun	1	Bred Cow	Mark and Stacy Sagun	Provost AB
68	123	BWF Cow   Volk	1	Bred Cow	Bill Volk	Provost AB
69	124	Red Cow   Hillview	1	Bred Cow	Hillview Ventures	Provost AB
70	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
Total Head: 215						